
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Day Frank Low-Beer Alfred Low-Beer Open - CC - 1800-0600 Dipesh Patel   1800-0000 Hrushikesh Patel 1800-0600 Day
Open - Crew Chief  0600-1800 Brian Baylis Kartik Kalikari   0000-0600 Open - Driver 1800-0600 Abi Anand   1800-0000 Sneha Kandalgoankar 0000-0600 Rohit Tirunahari  0600-1200
Open - Driver 0600-1800 Stephanie Ibe Muhsin Kahn  0000-0600 Alifiya Balsara  1800-0000 Open - Crew Chief 0000-0600 Joe Bacsa 1800-0000 Meghana Thimmaraju
Open 0600-1800 Nirali Patel Jonathan Entrue Open 1800-0600 Zain Shah Chris Ibe   0000-6000 Dipesh Patel 1200-1800
Open 0600-1800 Open 1800-0000 Open 0000-0600 Ahmed Youssef Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600 Syed Kazmi 1200-1800

Night Open 1800-0000 Humzah Khalid 0000-0600 Sachleen Kaur Saamiya Ali 1200-1600
Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Tanav Vura (Cadet)1800-2200 Manav Singh (Cadet) 1800-2200 Gurnoor Kaur Open 0600-1800
Open - Driver  1800-0600 Yusuf Azeem 0000-0600 Open 0600-1200
Open 1800-0600 Arjun Venkateswaran (Cadet) 1800-2300 Night
Open 1800-0600 Open Crew Chief - 1800-0600

Jonathan Joshua Davis 1800-0600
Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600
Yunus Syed 1800-0000
Open 1800-00600
Open 0000-00600

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Day Frank Low-Beer Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Open - CC - 1800-0600 Dipesh Patel   1800-0000 Hrushikesh Patel 1800-0600 Day

Open - Crew Chief  0600-1800 Brian Baylis Open - Driver 1800-0600 Open - Driver 1800-0600 Abi Anand   1800-0000 Sneha Kandalgoankar 0000-0600 Rohit Tirunahari 
Open - Driver 0600-1800 Stephanie Ibe Kartik Kalikari   0000-0600 Alifiya Balsara  1800-0000 Open - Crew Chief 0000-0600 Sachleen Kaur Meghana Thimmaraju
Open 0600-1800 Nirali Patel Muhsin Kahn  0000-0600 Open 1800-0600 Zain Shah Gurnoor Kaur Syed Kazmi 0600-1200
Open 0600-1800 Simone  Shukla (Cadet) 1800-2200 Jonathan Entrue Open 0000-0600 Ahmed Youssef Chris Ibe   0000-6000 Saamiya Ali 1200-1600

Night Open 1800-0000 Humzah Khalid 0000-0600 Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600 Open 0600-1800
Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Hiya Patel  (Cadet) 1800-2200 Manav Singh (Cadet) 1800-2200 Yusuf Azeem 0000-0600 Aashi Airen (Cadet) 1200-1700
Open - Driver  1800-0600 Shivali Pandya (Cadet) 1800-2200 Night
Open 1800-0600
Open 1800-0600 Open Crew Chief - 1800-0600

Open - Driver - 1800-0600
Open 1800-0600
Open 1800-0600
Viva Rathod (Cadet) 1800-2200

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Day Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Open - CC - 1800-0600 Dipesh Patel   1800-0000 Hrushikesh Patel 1800-0600 Day

Open - Crew Chief  0600-1800 Brian Baylis Open - Driver 1800-0000 Open - Driver 1800-0600 Abi Anand   1800-0000 Sneha Kandalgoankar 0000-0600 Rohit Tirunahari 
Open - Driver 0600-1800 Stephanie Ibe Kartik Kalikari   0000-0600 Alifiya Balsara  1800-0000 Open - Crew Chief 0000-0600 Joe Bacsa 1800-0000 Meghana Thimmaraju
Open 0600-1800 Nirali Patel Muhsin Kahn  0000-0600 Yunus Syed 1800-0000 Zain Shah Chris Ibe   0000-6000 Syed Kazmi 0600-1200
Open 0600-1800 Simone  Shukla (Cadet) 1800-2200 Jonathan Entrue Open 1800-0600 Ahmed Youssef Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600 Sahasara Pabba 1200-1800

Night Open 1800-0000 Humzah Khalid 0000-0600 Sachleen Kaur Eeshani Kharshikar 1200-1800
Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Shivali Pandya (Cadet) 1800-2200 Karamjot Grewal (Cadet) 1800-2200 Gurnoor Kaur Open 0600-1200
Open - Driver  1800-0600 Yusuf Azeem 0000-0600 Eesha Modugula (Cadet) 0700-1200
Open 1800-0600 Arjun Venkateswaran (Cadet) 1800-2300 Viva Rathod (Cadet) 1200-1700
Open 1800-0600 Night

Aryaram Anand 1800-0000
Open Crew Chief - 1800-0600
Jonathan Joshua Davis 1800-0000
Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600
Open 1800-0600
Open 1800-0600
Simone  Shukla (Cadet) 1800-2200

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Day Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Alfred Low-Beer Open - CC - 1800-0600 Dipesh Patel   1800-0000 Hrushikesh Patel 1800-0600 Day

Open - Crew Chief  0600-1800 Brian Basylis Open - Driver 1800-0000 Open - Driver 1800-0600 Abi Anand   1800-0000 Sneha Kandalgoankar 0000-0600 Rohit Tirunahari 
Open - Driver 0600-1800 Stephanie Ibe Kartik Kalikari   0000-0600 Alifiya Balsara  1800-0000 Open - Crew Chief 0000-0600 Chris Ibe   0000-6000 Meghana Thimmaraju
Open 0600-1800 Nirali Patel Muhsin Kahn  0000-0600 Yunus Syed 1800-0000 Zain Shah Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600 Syed Kazmi 0600-1200
Open 0600-1800 Cassidy Yao (Cadet) 1800-2200 Jonathan Entrue Open 1800-0600 Ahmed Youssef Sachleen Kaur Sahasara Pabba 1200-1800

Night Open 1800-0000 Humzah Khalid 0000-0600 Gurnoor Kaur Saamiya Ali 1200-1600
Open - Crew Chief 1800-0600 Tanav Vura (Cadet) 1800-2200 Karamjot Grewal (Cadet) 1800-2200 Yusuf Azeem 0000-0600 Open 0600-1200
Open - Driver  1800-0600 Arjun Venkateswaran (Cadet) 1800-2300 Aashi Airen (Cadet) 1200-1700
Open 1800-0600 Night
Open 1800-0600 Aryaram Anand 1800-0000

Open Crew Chief - 1800-0600
Jonathan Joshua Davis 1800-0000
Samvit Deshmukh 0000-0600
Krish Reddy 1800-0000
Yunus Syed 1800-0000
Hiya Patel  (Cadet) 1800-2200
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